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California Education Learning Lab 

Request for Proposals Timeline - 2018-19 
 

  FOR APPLICANTS Dates 

Request for Proposals Announced Wednesday, December 12, 2018 

Letter of Intent to Submit a Proposal Due   Monday, January 7, 2019 

Concept Proposals Due Tuesday, January 22, 2019  

Notification of Finalists Tuesday, February 5, 2019 

  Full Proposal Due 

 

Friday, March 15, 2019 

Friday, March 22, 2019 (new date) 

Selection Committee Meeting #2 Monday, April 15, 2019 (new) 

Awardees Announced Monday, April 8, 2019 (estimated) 

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 (estimated new date) 

Projects Commence June 1 or July 1, 2019 

 

FOR READERS 

Grant Proposal Reader Request Form Due Monday, January 7, 2019 

Concept Proposal Reading Period Thursday, January 24, 2019 through 
Friday, February 1, 2019  

Full Proposal Reading Period Monday, March 18, 2019 through 
Friday, March 29, 2019 
Saturday, March 23, 2019, through 
Monday, April 8, 2019 

  

  

 


